Zahnrad 1/2" 083 x 18z

Bruttopreis
Nettopreis
Lieferzeit
Katalognummer

Code des Herstellers

Produktbeschreibung

Zahnrad 1/2" 083 x 18z
PARAM R
ANZAHL DER 18

HNE

1:
(GROSSE/DURCHM

E SSER de[mm]

ROSSE dplmm]

-
( ,
GROSSE B1lmm]
GROSSE D1[mm] L0

de
dp
D1

B1

26.54 Euro
21.58 Euro
Sofort

1/2 083 Z18
1/2 083 Z18

Aktuelle Daten am: 25-02-2026 00:41

Link zum Produkt: https://erbetec.de/zahnrad-12-083-x-18z-p-5551.html
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